
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Triple Jump M35
Judge: 

Jonathan Edwards GBR Birmingham ,GBR 03-02-21WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 17.44

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-31  10:07:00

End: 23-03-31  11:10:00

1 1269 Antony DAFFURN M35 14.75     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2 3843 Orest BULAK M35 14.64     Ukraine

3 2110 Yoshihiro SUZUKI M35 14.62     Japan

4 2083 Hiroto GOTO M35 14.50     Japan

5 2676 Karol KONDRACIUK M35 13.76  SB   Poland

6 3056 Damian TECZA M35 12.99     Poland

7 702 Baptiste MASSIN M35 12.79     France

8 2200 Juris ZILVERS M35 12.26     Latvia

9 2792 Michał MALINOWSKI M35 11.95  SB   Poland

10 2700 Grzegorz KOZIARSKI M35 11.77     Poland

11 3782 Marc LENHARD M35 10.27     Switzerland

I II III IV V VI

14.08 14.29 14.48 14.43 x 14.75Antony DAFFURN

14.39 14.17 14.44 14.43 14.01 14.64Orest BULAK

12.39 13.86 14.59 14.62 x xYoshihiro SUZUKI

x 14.50 x 14.34 14.43 xHiroto GOTO

13.47 13.76 x x 13.30 13.52Karol KONDRACIUK

12.78 12.99 11.68 x 12.69 xDamian TECZA

x 12.79 x 12.37 12.59 12.59Baptiste MASSIN

11.98 12.26 x 12.18 12.20 12.19Juris ZILVERS

11.78 11.95 11.91Michał MALINOWSKI

x x 11.77Grzegorz KOZIARSKI

x x 10.27Marc LENHARD
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M35
1 Final Antony DAFFURN Great Britain and Northern Ireland 14.751     

2 Final Orest BULAK Ukraine 14.642     

3 Final Yoshihiro SUZUKI Japan 14.623     

4 Final Hiroto GOTO Japan 14.504     

5 Final Karol KONDRACIUK Poland 13.765  SB   

6 Final Damian TECZA Poland 12.996     

7 Final Baptiste MASSIN France 12.797     

8 Final Juris ZILVERS Latvia 12.268     

9 Final Michał MALINOWSKI Poland 11.959  SB   

10 Final Grzegorz KOZIARSKI Poland 11.7710     

11 Final Marc LENHARD Switzerland 10.2711     

Page 2 of 2

TORUŃ 2023 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 23-03-31 11:52:21


